AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
COBRA® NG
POLYMER
25 mm female part, black standard clips
Art.no.: FN25WF-MM
The COBRA® NG QUICK RELEASE is a safety buckle equipped with an innovative Triple Lock System. It is
manufactured from high-strength polymer in an injection molding process. Its special design makes it
extremely robust and resilient.
For opening the triple lock mechanism: 1. Squeeze clips 2. press the buckle together and 3. lift it upwards.
This version of a female COBRA® NG is intended for 45 mm webbing width. This part is non-adjustable, the
webbing needs to be sewn in.
Features:
Female and male part of the COBRA® NG buckle are designed to interlock. This interlocking is a
form-fitting connection, meaning the parts are shaped to match each other and fit together tightly.
Because of this design, the locking mechanism itself does not have to bear any of the load or stress.
Instead, the load is distributed through the interlocking parts, ensuring a more secure and durable
connection.
A release under tension is impossible.
The special lock makes the two parts effortlessly snap into place.
Locking is confirmed by a distinct “clicking” sound.
All sizes and variants of the COBRA® NG are compatible.
use cases:
equipment, Fashion, tactical
Technical specifications
BODY Material: polymer
Color: black
CLIPS Material: polymer
Color: black
WEIGHT 12 g
RECOMM. WEBBING WIDTH FEMALE PART 25 mm
AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
SLOT WIDTH FEMALE PART 4 mm
OUTER DIMENSION LENGTH 42 mm
OUTER DIMENSION WIDTH 47 mm
OUTER DIMENSION DEPTH 16 mm
WEBBING SLOT FEMALE PART non-adjustable
SIZE OF CLIPS standard
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Austria
    Patented
AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
47 mm
4 mm
42 mm
0 mm
0 mm 16 mm